Chip Open-Type Wire wound Ceramic Inductors - TRWL Series
Wire-wound
Ceramic Inductors
TRWL Chip Ceramic Inductors
Token Wirewound Ceramic Inductor
Simplifies Power Management Issues (TRWL Series)
Preview
The latest range of air core surface mount coils from Token is fully compliant with RoHS legislation and Token

TRWL Chip Ceramic Inductors
 Part Number: TRWL
How to Order
 
08TRWL

J

TR

L

1N6

G
Code Dimensions EIA
02 1.00×0.50 EIA 0402
03 1.60×0.80 EIA 0603
05 2.00×1.20 EIA 0805
06 3.20×1.60 EIA 1206
08 2.50×2.00 EIA 1008
 Dimensions(L×W)(mm)
 Resistance Tolerance
Code Tolerance
G ±2%
J ±5%
K ±10%
M ±20%
 Package : TR (Taping Reel)
 Design code
Code Design code
S Standard Inductor
L Low Profile Inductor
H High Current and High Q
 Inductance
Code Inductance
1N6 1.6nH
82N 82nH
R27 270nH
1R0 1000nH
100 10000nH
 Terminal
Code Terminal
G Mo / Mn Or W with Gold lated.
S Pd / Ag with Tin plated.
05 of 18Version 2010 http://www.token.com.tw/ rfq   token.com.tw
TOKEN
TRWL Chip Ceramic Inductors
Standard Electrical Specifications for TRWL02  / (EIA 0402) Standard
 Part Number Inductance(nH)
@ 250MHz
Tolerance
(%)
Q
(min)
SRF
(GHz)(min)
DCR(Ω)
(max)
IDC
(mA)
900MHz 1.7GHz
L Q L Q
TRWL02*T1N0 1.0 10 16 12.70 0.04 1360 1.02 77 1.02 69
TRWL02*T1N9 1.9 10,5 16 11.30 0.07 1040 1.72 68 1.74 82